
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

SEAT

SEAT Mii (KF1, KE1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

Mii (KF1, KE1) 2011-10-01 

- 2019-07-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYA

Mii (KF1, KE1) 2011-10-01 

- 2019-07-

01

999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

VW

VW LOAD UP (121, 122, 

BL1, BL2)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LOAD UP (121, 122, BL1, 

BL2)

2014-12-01 

- 2019-11-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina DAFA

LOAD UP (121, 122, BL1, 

BL2)

2014-12-01 

- 2019-11-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYA

LOAD UP (121, 122, BL1, 

BL2)

2016-05-01 

- 2019-11-

01

999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

VW UP (121, 122, BL1, 

BL2, BL3, 123)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

UP (121, 122, BL1, BL2, 

BL3, 123)

2011-08-01 

- 2019-11-

01

999 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYB

UP (121, 122, BL1, BL2, 

BL3, 123)

2011-08-01 

- 2020-08-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYA
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UP (121, 122, BL1, BL2, 

BL3, 123)

2011-08-01 

- 2020-08-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHYE

UP (121, 122, BL1, BL2, 

BL3, 123)

2011-08-01 

- 2020-08-

01

999 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina DAFA


